PALANDOKEN KAYMAKAMLIGI

T.C.

REMZi SAKAOGLU BIiLiM VE SANAT MERKEZi DESTEK-BYF-OYG-PROJE- SANAT ALANI DERS PROGRAMLARI

DESTEK 1-A

GUNLER

9:00-9:40

9:45-10:25

10:30-11:10

11:15-11:55

16:40-17:20

17:25-18:05

18:10-18:50

18:55-19:35

Pazartesi

Sali

ingilizce

Tek-Tasarim

Matematik

Tirkge

Carsamba

Persembe

Bilisim-Tek

Akil Oyunlari

Sosyal Bil.

Fen ve Tek

Cuma

Cumartesi

Pazar

DESTEK 1-B

GUNLER

16:40-17:20

17:25-18:05

18:10-18:50

18:55-19:35

13:00-13:40

13:50-14:30

14:40-15:20

15:30-16:10

Pazartesi

Sali

Carsamba

Persembe

Cuma

Matematik

ingilizce

Bilisim-Tek

Tek-Tasarim

Cumartesi

Akil Oyunlari

Tirkce

Sosyal Bil.

Fen ve Tek

Pazar

DESTEK 1-C

GUNLER

16:40-17:20

17:25-18:05

18:10-18:50

18:55-19:35

13:00-13:40

13:50-14:30

14:40-15:20

15:30-16:10

Pazartesi

Sali

Carsamba

Persembe

Cuma

ingilizce

Matematik

Tek-Tasarim

Bilisim-Tek

Cumartesi

Tirkge

Akil Oyunlari

Fen ve Tek

Sosyal Bil.

Pazar




DESTEK 1-D

GUNLER

16:40-17:20

17:25-18:05

18:10-18:50

18:55-19:35

13:00-13:40

13:50-14:30

14:40-15:20

15:30-16:10

Pazartesi

Sali

Carsamba

Persembe

Cuma

Bilisim-Tek

Tek-Tasarim

Matematik

ingilizce

Cumartesi

Sosyal Bil.

Fen ve Tek

Akil Oyunlari

Tirkce

Pazar

DESTEK 1-E

GUNLER

16:40-17:20

17:25-18:05

18:10-18:50

18:55-19:35

13:00-13:40

13:50-14:30

14:40-15:20

15:30-16:10

Pazartesi

Sali

Carsamba

Persembe

Cuma

Tek-Tasarim

Bilisim-Tek

ingilizce

Matematik

Cumartesi

Fen ve Tek

Sosyal Bil.

Tirkce

Akil Oyunlari

Pazar

MUZiK-
OYG1-A

GUNLER

9:00-9:40

9:45-10:25

10:30-11:10

11:15-11:55

16:40-17:20

17:25-18:05

18:10-18:50

18:55-19:35

Pazartesi

MUZIK

MUZIK

MUZIK

MUZIK

Sali

Carsamba

Persembe

Cuma

Cumartesi

Pazar

MUZiK-
OYG1-B

GUNLER

9:00-9:40

9:45-10:25

10:30-11:10

11:15-11:55

16:40-17:20

17:25-18:05

18:10-18:50

18:55-19:35

Pazartesi

Sali

Carsamba

Persembe

Cuma

Cumartesi

MUZiK

MUZiK

MUZIK

MUzZiK

Pazar




MUZiK-
0YG1-C

GUNLER

9:00-9:40

9:45-10:25

10:30-11:10

11:15-11:55

13:00-13:40

13:50-14:30

14:40-15:20

15:30-16:10

Pazartesi

Sali

Carsamba

Persembe

Cuma

Cumartesi

MUZIK

MUZIK

MUZIK

MUZIK

Pazar

RESIM
OYG1-A

GUNLER

9:00-9:40

9:45-10:25

10:30-11:10

11:15-11:55

16:40-17:20

17:25-18:05

18:10-18:50

18:55-19:35

Pazartesi

RESIM

RESIM

RESIM

RESIM

Sali

Carsamba

Persembe

Cuma

Cumartesi

Pazar

RESIM
OYG1-B

GUNLER

9:00-9:40

9:45-10:25

10:30-11:10

11:15-11:55

16:40-17:20

17:25-18:05

18:10-18:50

18:55-19:35

Pazartesi

Sali

RESIM

RESIM

RESIM

RESIM

Carsamba

Persembe

Cuma

Cumartesi

Pazar

RESIM
0YG1-C

GUNLER

9:00-9:40

9:45-10:25

10:30-11:10

11:15-11:55

16:40-17:20

17:25-18:05

18:10-18:50

18:55-19:35

Pazartesi

Sali

Carsamba

Persembe

Cuma

RESIM

RESIM

RESIM

RESIM

Cumartesi

Pazar




